
GARE INTERPROVINCIALI
A.S.D. TORREBIANCA MESSINA 04/06/2011

LUNGO Esordienti m.

1 Sigilli Marco 01 a.s.d. Odysseus Me 3,49

2 Bonaccorso Gabriele 04 a.s.d. Odysseus Me 2,73

3 Trifirò Giovanni 01 a.s.d. Odysseus Me 2,20

LUNGO Esordienti f.

1 Caputo Alessandra 02 a.s.d. Torrebianca Me 2,68

2 Tracuzzi M. Carla 02 a.s.d. Torrebianca Me 2,62

3 Borella Elena 02 a.s.d. Torrebianca Me 2,44

4 Valenti Maria 00 a.s.d. Odysseus Me 2.40

5 Santamaria Giorgia 04 a.s.d. Odysseus Me 2,38

6 Allio Letizia 02 a.s.d. Torrebianca Me 2,08

7 De Leo Sara 04 a.s.d. Odysseus Me 1,68

VORTEX Esordienti m.

1 Sigilli Marco a.s.d. Odysseus Me 28,44

2 Borgosano Gioele 02 a.s.d. Fiamma Me 23,79

3 Raffa Marco 02 a.s.d. Odysseus Me 21,02

4 La Corte Gabriele a.s.d. Fiamma Me 17,45

5 Bonaccorso Daniele 01 a.s.d. Odysseus Me 14,26

6 Raffa Fabio 02 a.s.d. Odysseus Me 12,08

7 Saia Simone 04 a.s.d. Odysseus Me 11,84

8 Caputo Giorgio 00 a.s.d. Pol. Messina 11,36

VORTEX Esordienti f.

1 Giamboi Ilenia 00 a.s.d. Odysseus Me 16,17

2 Borgosano Martina 00 a.s.d. Odysseus Me 10,78

m. 600 Esordienti m.

1 Abbate Antonio 00 a.s.d. Pol. Europa Me 2'10"2

2 Trifirò Giovanni a.s.d. Odysseus Me 2'37"4

3 Bonnaccorso Daniele a.s.d. Odysseus Me 2'38"2

4 Bonnaccorso Danilo a.s.d. Odysseus Me 2'45"9

5 Saja Simone a.s.d. Odysseus Me 3'00"3

6 Raffa Marco a.s.d. Odysseus Me 3'00"6

7 Raffa Fabio a.s.d. Odysseus Me 3'23"4

8 Allio Andrea a.s.d. Odysseus Me 3'32"7

9 Caputo Giorgio a.s.d. Pol. Messina 4'36"8

m. 600 Esordienti f.

1 Valenti Maria a.s.d. Odysseus Me 2'24"2

2 Bonaccorso Martina a.s.d. Odysseus Me 2'40"0

3 Caputo Alessandra a.s.d. Torrebianca Me 2'46"6

4 Allio Letizia a.s.d. Torrebianca Me 2'56"9

5 Borella Elena a.s.d. Torrebianca Me 2'58"7

6 De leo Sara a.s.d. Odysseus Me 3'03"1

7 Santamaria Giorgia a.s.d. Odysseus Me 3'30"1

8 Tracuzzi M. Carla 2002 a.s.d. Torrebianca Me 3'52"1

m. 60 Ragazze 1^ serie

1 Irrera Damiana 98 a.s.d. Pol. Europa Me 9"6

2 Tilini Shernella 98 a.s.d. Torrebianca Me 9"8

3 Abbate Roberta 98 a.s.d. Pol. Europa Me 10"6

2^ serie

1 Lombardo Laura 98 a.s.d. Atl. Villafranca 9"2

2 Pagano Erica 98 a.s.d. Atl. Villafranca 9"3

3 Sigilli Josephin 98 a.s.d. Odysseus Me 9"9



m. 60 Ragazzi

1 Trapa Roberto 99 a.s.d. Pol. Messina 9"2

2 Sapienza Antonio 98 a.s.d. Indomita Torregrotta 9"4

3 Cordima Alessandro 99 a.s.d. Pol. Messina 9"6

4 Cavallaro Giuseppe 99 a.s.d. Pol. Messina 9"9

5 Borella Roberto 98 a.s.d. Pol. Messina 10"1

6 Milicia Fabrizio 99 a.s.d. Pol. Messina 10"1

ALTO Ragazzi

1 Kukai Jamil 98 a.s.d. S.P. Milazzo 1,25

LUNGO Ragazzi

1 Sapienza Antonio 98 a.s.d. Indomita Torregrotta 4,33

2 Borella Roberto 98 a.s.d. Pol. Messina 4,23

3 Kukai jamil 98 a.s.d. S.P. Milazzo 4,19

4 Cordima Alessandro 99 a.s.d. Pol. Messina 3,65

5 Milicia Fabrizio 99 a.s.d. Pol. Messina 3,55

6 Trapa Roberto 99 a.s.d. Pol. Messina 3,23

7 Cavallaro Giuseppe 99 a.s.d. Pol. Messina 2,70

8 Bonanzinga Claudio 99 a.s.d. Fiamma Me 2,48

LUNGO Ragazze

1 Irrera Damiana 98 a.s.d. Pol. Europa Me 3,84

2 Tilini Shernella 98 a.s.d. Torrebianca Me 3,80

3 Pagano Erika 98 a.s.d.  Atl. Villafranca 3,78

4 Lombardo Laura 98 a.s.d.  Atl. Villafranca 3,51

5 Abbate Roberta 98 a.s.d. Pol. Europa Me 3,40

6 Sigilli Josephin 99 a.s.d. Odysseus Me 3,39

m. 80 Cadette

1 Zagarella Roberta 97 a.s.d. Pol. Europa Me 13"3

m. 80 Cadetti

1 Borgosano Danilo 97 a.s.d. Fiamma Me 10"3

2 Raneri Carmelo 97 a.s.d. Pol. Messina 11"2

3 Gamil Jlagan 97 a.s.d. Pol. Messina 11"6

PESO Cadette

1 Spadaro Gaia 97 a.s.d. Atl. Villafranca 7,91

PESO Cadetti

1 Panizzi Roberto 97 a.s.d. Fiamma Me 7,77

m. 100 Assoluti f. 

1 Roccamo Marta a.s.d. Cus Palermo 13"0

2 Tania Barba 88 a.s.d. Cus Messina 13"1

3 Puglisi Serena 89 a.s.d. Atl. Villafranca 13"6

GIAVELLOTTO Allieve

1 Palastro Roberta 94 a.s.d. Virtus Acireale 27,38

2 Wolejko Majdaline 94 a.s.d. Club Atl. Torrese 21,91

GIAVELLOTTO Assoluti f.

1 Puglisi Serena 89 a.s.d. Atl. Villafranca 20,67

m. 100 Allievi

1 Barresi Filippo 95 a.s.d. Pol. Messina 12"7

2 Gentiluomo Giovanni 94 a.s.d. Odysseus Me 13"4

3 Kukai Pedrit 95 a.s.d. S.P. Milazzo 14"1

m. 1500 Allievi

1 Giamboi Giuseppe a.s.d. Odysseus Me 4'53" 1

LUNGO Allievi

1 Barresi Filippo 95 a.s.d. Pol. Messina 5,58

2 Gentiluomo Giovanni 94 a.s.d. Odysseus Me 4,98

3 Kukai Pedrit 95 a.s.d. S.P. Milazzo 4,87



m. 100 Assoluti m.   1^ serie

1 Cambria Antonino 93 a.s.d. Proform Me 12"2

2 Morale Antonio a.s.d. Odysseus Me 12"5

3 Cardaciotto Emanuele a.s.d. Odysseus Me 13"5

    2^ serie

1 Ticonosco Marco 92 a.s.d. Pol. Messina 12"5

2 Pezzani Alessandro 91 a.s.d. Pol. Messina 12"7

3 Tavella Marco 92 a.s.d. Pol. Messina 13"1

    3^ serie

1 Bonasera Alessandro 81 a.s.d. Atl. Villafranca 11"3

2 Buemi Giuseppe 89 a.s.d. Indomita Torregrotta 11"7

3 Sarao' Salvatore a.s.d. Atl. Villafranca 11"9

4 Campagna Santi 83 a.s.d. Atl. Villafranca 12"3

m. 1500 Assoluti m.

1 Doriore Alberto 91 a.s.d. Indomita Torregrotta 4'20"3

2 Duca Giovanni 80 a.s.d. Indomita Torregrotta 4'28"4

3 Mancuso Antonino 72 a.s.d. Indomita Torregrotta 4'31"5

4 La Vecchia William s. 91 a.s.d. Indomita Torregrotta 4'36"0

5 Pizzuto Calogero 73 a.s.d. Odysseus Me 5'07"5

LUNGO Assoluti m.

1 Ottanà Giuseppe 93 a.s.d. Pol. Messina 6,00

ALTO Assoluti m.

1 Crisafulli Gabriele 92 a.s.d. Atl. Villafranca 1,85

2 Ticonosco Marco 92 a.s.d. Pol. Messina 1,60

3 Cardile Giuseppe 71 a.s.d. Atl. Villafranca 1,60

m. 400 Assoluti m.

1 Gilotti Luciano 75 a.s.d. Podistica Me 53"5

2 Bonasera Alessandro 81 a.s.d.  Atl. Villafranca 57"2

3 Lucchesi Claudio 75 a.s.d.  Atl. Villafranca 58"2

4 Pezzani Alessandro 91 a.s.d. Pol. Messina 58"6

5 Cisto Carmelo a.s.d. Odysseus Me 59"0

6 Campagna santi 83 a.s.d.  Atl. Villafranca 1'00"8

Il Giudice Arbitro

Battaglia Angelo


